P pPayPal

Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

Statement for March 2020

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
3116 Queens Way
75023 Plano

Balance Summary (3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020)

Available beginning Available ending
usD 359.34 48.25

Withheld beginning
0.00

3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Withheld ending
0.00
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P pPayPal

Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com 3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Activity Summary (3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020)

usbD
Beginning Available Balance 359.34
Payments received 3,760.42
Payments sent 0.00
Withdrawals and Debits -3,956.45
Deposits and Credits 0.00
Fees -115.06
Ending Available Balance 48.25
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P pPayPal

Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com 3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Payments received

Description UsD
Donation Payment 3,760.42
Total 3,760.42

Withdrawals and Debits

Description uUsD

Transfer Withdrawal -3,956.45

Total -3,956.45
Fees

Description usD

Payment Fee -115.06

Total -115.06
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' PayPal

Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

Transaction History - USD

Date

3/1/2020

3/1/2020

3/1/2020

3/5/2020

3/6/2020

3/8/2020

3/13/2020

3/13/2020

3/13/2020

3/15/2020

3/15/2020

3/20/2020

3/22/2020

3/27/2020

3/27/2020

3/27/2020

3/29/2020

3/29/2020

3/29/2020

Description

Donation Payment
ID: 9R6322775C584843K

Donation Payment
ID: 7C2988215E6257607

Donation Payment
ID: 4FY26922B08533605

Donation Payment
ID: 7DP5082844011005C

Donation Payment
ID: 8PG51072FB7279442

Donation Payment
ID: 5H5563528B040714H

Donation Payment
ID: 8AF67740YB273760B

Donation Payment
ID: 6EK97314WY018791U

Donation Payment
ID: 6L057059HC3420259

Donation Payment
ID: 8KV99586TR2860445

Donation Payment
ID: 3LU30862168004843

Donation Payment
ID: 55664087X6702420T

Donation Payment
ID: 7CS56754CX7168229

Donation Payment
ID: 2H2586900G745640L

Donation Payment
ID: 963087739B767840B

Donation Payment
ID: 7MD70048YL8586411

Donation Payment
ID: 6JB96507YD8202432

Donation Payment
ID: 6XS56264CY8453608

Donation Payment
ID: 6JB220916C816435R

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

Name \ Email

Anda Upchurch
midcityupchurch@outlook.com

Jeff Enfield
enfieldjeff88@yahoo.com

Ashley Enfield
ashleyenfield@rocketmail.com

Ronald Muller
ronmuller@sbcglobal.net

Manuela Cortez
lupita783@yahoo.com

Anda Upchurch
midcityupchurch@outlook.com

Patricia Pursley
allyntown@gmail.com

Ronald Muller
ronmuller@sbcglobal.net

Alexander Sidebottom
Child.genius@hotmail.com

ANNELIESA BAKER
anneliesajeanne@hotmail.com

Jeff Enfield
enfieldjeff88@yahoo.com

Anda Upchurch
midcityupchurch@outlook.com

Jeff Enfield
jenfiel@gmail.com

Patricia Pursley
allyntown@gmail.com

Manuela Cortez
lupita783@yahoo.com

Anda Upchurch
midcityupchurch@outlook.com

Vickery Skinner
vick.blaylock@gmail.com

Ronald Muller
ronmuller@sbcglobal.net

Jeff Enfield
enfieldjeff88@yahoo.com

Gross

90.00

73.00

80.00

319.00

260.00

295.00

130.00

656.00

347.42

50.00

146.00

220.00

73.00

130.00

280.00

50.00

127.00

311.00

73.00

3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Fee

-2.91

-2.42

-2.62

-9.56

-7.84

-8.86

-4.07

-19.32

-10.38

-1.75

-4.53

-6.68

-2.42

-4.07

-8.42

-1.75

-3.98

-9.32

-2.42

Net

87.09

70.58

77.38

309.45

252.16

286.14

125.93

636.68

337.04

48.25

141.47

213.32

70.58

125.93

271.58

48.25

123.02

301.68

70.58
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' PayPal

Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com 3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Transaction History - USD

Date Description Name \ Email Gross Fee Net

General Withdrawal - Bank Account

3/30/2020 ID: 66N137919B4134138 -3,956.45 0.00 -3,956.45

Donation Payment ANNELIESA BAKER

202
SRR ID: 3ER30553V0540812K anneliesajeanne@hotmail.com

50.00 -1.75 48.25

To report an unauthorized transaction or other error NOT involving your debit card: call (402-938-3614) or write to us (Attn: Error Resolution
Department, P.O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950).

To report an unauthorized transaction or other error concerning your debit card: call (402-938-3614), fax (303-395-2855) or write to us (PayPal
Debit Card Department, P.O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950).

To cancel a pre-authorized or recurring payment or determine whether a pre-authorized or recurring transfer has been made: call us at 1-877-
896-6383 (please note that only calls pertaining to pre-authorized or recurring payments will be accepted at this number).
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