



Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Statement for March 2020

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
3116 Queens Way
75023 Plano

Balance Summary (3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020)

	Available beginning	Available ending	Withheld beginning	Withheld ending
USD	359.34	48.25	0.00	0.00



Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Activity Summary (3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020)

	USD
Beginning Available Balance	359.34
Payments received	3,760.42
Payments sent	0.00
Withdrawals and Debits	-3,956.45
Deposits and Credits	0.00
Fees	-115.06
Ending Available Balance	48.25



Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Payments received

Description	USD
Donation Payment	3,760.42
Total	3,760.42

Withdrawals and Debits

Description	USD
Transfer Withdrawal	-3,956.45
Total	-3,956.45

Fees

Description	USD
Payment Fee	-115.06
Total	-115.06



Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Transaction History - USD

Date	Description	Name \ Email	Gross	Fee	Net
3/1/2020	Donation Payment ID: 9R6322775C584843K	Anda Upchurch midcityupchurch@outlook.com	90.00	-2.91	87.09
3/1/2020	Donation Payment ID: 7C2988215E6257607	Jeff Enfield enfieldjeff88@yahoo.com	73.00	-2.42	70.58
3/1/2020	Donation Payment ID: 4FY26922B08533605	Ashley Enfield ashleyenfield@rocketmail.com	80.00	-2.62	77.38
3/5/2020	Donation Payment ID: 7DP5082844011005C	Ronald Muller ronmuller@sbcglobal.net	319.00	-9.55	309.45
3/6/2020	Donation Payment ID: 8PG51072FB7279442	Manuela Cortez lupita783@yahoo.com	260.00	-7.84	252.16
3/8/2020	Donation Payment ID: 5H563528B040714H	Anda Upchurch midcityupchurch@outlook.com	295.00	-8.86	286.14
3/13/2020	Donation Payment ID: 8AF67740YB273760B	Patricia Pursley allyntown@gmail.com	130.00	-4.07	125.93
3/13/2020	Donation Payment ID: 6EK97314WY018791U	Ronald Muller ronmuller@sbcglobal.net	656.00	-19.32	636.68
3/13/2020	Donation Payment ID: 6L057059HC3420259	Alexander Sidebottom Child.genius@hotmail.com	347.42	-10.38	337.04
3/15/2020	Donation Payment ID: 8KV99586TR2860445	ANNELIESA BAKER anneliesajeanne@hotmail.com	50.00	-1.75	48.25
3/15/2020	Donation Payment ID: 3LU30862168004843	Jeff Enfield enfieldjeff88@yahoo.com	146.00	-4.53	141.47
3/20/2020	Donation Payment ID: 55664087X6702420T	Anda Upchurch midcityupchurch@outlook.com	220.00	-6.68	213.32
3/22/2020	Donation Payment ID: 7CS56754CX7168229	Jeff Enfield jenfiel@gmail.com	73.00	-2.42	70.58
3/27/2020	Donation Payment ID: 2H2586900G745640L	Patricia Pursley allyntown@gmail.com	130.00	-4.07	125.93
3/27/2020	Donation Payment ID: 963087739B767840B	Manuela Cortez lupita783@yahoo.com	280.00	-8.42	271.58
3/27/2020	Donation Payment ID: 7MD70048YL8586411	Anda Upchurch midcityupchurch@outlook.com	50.00	-1.75	48.25
3/29/2020	Donation Payment ID: 6JB96507YD8202432	Vickery Skinner vick.blaylock@gmail.com	127.00	-3.98	123.02
3/29/2020	Donation Payment ID: 6XS56264CY8453608	Ronald Muller ronmuller@sbcglobal.net	311.00	-9.32	301.68
3/29/2020	Donation Payment ID: 6JB220916C816435R	Jeff Enfield enfieldjeff88@yahoo.com	73.00	-2.42	70.58



Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

3/1/2020 - 3/31/2020

Transaction History - USD

Date	Description	Name \ Email	Gross	Fee	Net
3/30/2020	General Withdrawal - Bank Account ID: 66N137919B4134138		-3,956.45	0.00	-3,956.45
3/30/2020	Donation Payment ID: 3ER30553V0540812K	ANNELIESA BAKER anneliesajeanne@hotmail.com	50.00	-1.75	48.25

To report an unauthorized transaction or other error NOT involving your debit card: call (402-938-3614) or write to us (Attn: Error Resolution Department, P.O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950).

To report an unauthorized transaction or other error concerning your debit card: call (402-938-3614), fax (303-395-2855) or write to us (PayPal Debit Card Department, P.O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950).

To cancel a pre-authorized or recurring payment or determine whether a pre-authorized or recurring transfer has been made: call us at 1-877-896-6383 (please note that only calls pertaining to pre-authorized or recurring payments will be accepted at this number).